
B2B*Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 9, 2000

Sale Reports
KLINE

ESTATE SALE
A Public Auction of

antiques was held Dec. 2
by the estate of Kathryn
Kline, River Road near
New Columbia, Pa. in
Union County.

The two-story, three
bedroom house with V/2
baths on a Vi-acre lot was
sold for $BB,OOO.

Other prices were: Eli
Terry paint decorated
clock $650, dry sink with
two drawers $l,lOO,
dove-tailed dresser box
$390, Sheraton chest of
drawers $1,200, Chein

public
lAuctlOH

MODI
LOCATION:

tin egg $75, E.I. DuPont
game prints $240, deco-
rated preserve crock
$l9O, washer and dryer
$l9O each, Gold 30-inch
electric range $2lO and
refrigerator $330.

Kenneth E. Massinger
and Neil A. Courtney
were the auctioneers.

MAURERSALE
A Public Auction of

railroadiana collections
was held Dec. 2 at the
Ridge Fire Co., along Rt.
23, between Phoenixville,
Pa. and Rt. 100.

Some prices included:
Lehigh and New Eng-

JOHN DEERE TRACTORS
RM MACHINERY and RELATI

land lantern $l9O, D & H
lantern $55, Erie lantern
$5O, Southern Railway
lantern $6O, Western
Maryland lantern $65,
PRR cast iron whistle
post sign $2OO, PRR sta-
tion sign cast iron
“Cynwyd” $3,502, PRR
station sign cast iron
“Penn Wan” $3,502,
PRR Philadelphia to
Harrisburg station desti-
nation Sign $330, Read-
ing cast iron “Stop, Look
& Listen” sign $209 and
Lehigh Valley marker
light $290.

Ted Maurer managed
the auction.

MONDAY
JANUARY 1, 2001

10:30 A.M.

612 Stouchsburg Road, Myerstown, Berks County, Pa From Rts.
422 St 501 traffic light in Myerstown-E 1.2 miles on Rt 422 to
Dutchway Farm Market left on Martin Road and proceed 1.7 miles
to 2"" stop sign Left 2 mile to auction site at L house.

DONAN
ESTATE SALE

Bradford County, Pa.

A Public Sale of real
estate was held Dec. 2 for
the estate of Tony
Donan, six miles off Rt.
220 to Mill Road, in

The 100-acre farm
with a creek, two story
house and two story barn
brought $165,000.

Shamrock Auction
Service managed the
sale.

S PRINT CITY OF WILMINGTON DE CONECTIV AIRBORNE
EXPRESS CITY & COUNTY AGENCIES UTILITY COMPANIES LOCAL

CONTRACTORS VARIOUS CHARITIES & OTHERS

SATURDAY, DEC. 16 • 10 AM
1450 NEW YORK AVENUE, WILMINGTON, DE

PASSENGER VEHICLES / TRUCKS
CONSTRUCTION &. FARM MACHINERY

- -

APPROXIMATELY 150 LOTS TO INCLUDE PASSENGER
VEHICLES TRUCK TRACTORS LOADER/BACKHOES
FORKLIFTS UTILITY TRUCKS AERIAL LIFT TRUCKS
TRAILERS PICKUPS VANS DUMP TRUCKS MEDIUM TO
HEAVY DUTY TRUCKS CONSTRUCTION & FARM
EQUIPMENT AND MORE
INSPECTION: THU & FRI DEC 14 & 15 FROM 9AM-4PM
TERMS OF SALE: A 25% DEPOSIT IN CASH CERTIFIED
OR CASHIER S CHECK IS DUE UPON AWARD OF BID
BALANCE IS DUE MONDAY, DEC. 18 BY SPM

JOHN DEERE TRACTOR!
JD 4450 MFWD, JD 6300 MFWD, JD 4240, JD 2955, JD 2240 w/loader, JD3020
Full line of tillage, planting and harvesting machinery Farm related items. 1995
Polaris Magnum 4x4 ATV 16' Neck Over 2 axle stock trailer

Auction beginning with small items 1 I -30 farm machinery and tractors. TERMS;
cash or approved local check Out of state buyers and persons unknown to the
auctioneer or owner must have a current letter or credit addressed to thisauction.
Food under tent by Marion Orange Owners retiring - shed kept and well main-
tained machinery

Auction by

B
harry h. j GEORGE JR. andA V- MARY TROUTMAN

2051 HORSESHOE PIKE 717-9}M3B)
ANNVILLE PA 17003 8850

(7 17) 867 1809 ■

Lyle R Reed, Auctioneer License #AU-000-746-L

PUBLIC AUCTION
Liquidation of Delicatessen

Located at 225 L.W.W. McConnellsburg, PA
Due to a change in business operations, Handy Andy’s Deli

will liquidate all restaurant equipment and accessories.
TUESDAY, DECEMBER 12, 2000

TIME: 10:00 AM
72’x32” (35” high) stainless steel

sandwich center w/15 sm, 5 md, 1
Ig bin on top w/refngerated storage
underneath

51” Hussman Deli Center - less than
1 yr. old

6xB Walk-In Freezer w/shelves
Blodgett Oven w/storage underneath

(3-4 racks)
32”x72” metal & butcherblock stand

w/1 dr-prep table
36 wireback cafe chairs
Jordon AKT 4V FA Double Door
Freezer

Ross Temp Genius Series Ice

GE Chest Freezer -2.5x4’ - White
Waring Commercial Food Processor
Assorted Pots, Pans, Utensils,
Coffee Pots and Other Deli Items

Hobart Sheer
10 Door Walk-In Cooler - Ardco
Door - 21’x8’ - Larkin - 3 Fan
Cooler

72”x36” stainless steel workstation -

table top, btm shelf, 2 drawers
9 cafe tables
Leaner D59 Ice Chest/Dispenser
Hobart Refrigerator Q 2 Double
Door

60” 3 Bin Stainless Steel Sink - no
Freezer

36"x24” Stainless Steel Work Stand
Bunn 3 Burner Coffee Maker
Bunn 2 Burner Coffee Maker
Cornelius 6 Shelf (wire)
Refrigeration Display

Star 2 Basket Fryer
60” Stainless Steel Table w/Plastic
Work Area - Metalcraft

26”x12” 5 ShelfWire Rack
Eagle Stainless Steel Sink 84” wide

w/3 bins & work area
25”x59” Stainless Steel Workstand

work area
Grill Hood - Captive Aire System
Bunn 2 Burner Coffee Warmer
Westmghouse Upright Freezer -

white
38” Star Grill
Fry Warmer w/2 lights
47”x19” 4 Shelf Wire Rack
Kelvinator Range w/4 Burners & 2

Ovens
Univex Sheer
Norfab Model 695 - Cube Warmer
GE Microwave

w/Splash Guard
36”x24” Stainless Steel Stand
Star Hot Dog/Sausage Cooker
Amana Microwave RCSB2OLW
72” Coldin Deli Center
Commercial Toastmaster - 4 Slots
Kenmore 5 Cubic Freezer
Samsung ER2715 Cash Register

59”x26” 4 Bin Wanner (1 yr. old)
Star Bun/Bread Warmer
Berkel Scales
Grindmaster-Coffee Grinder
Esper 7540 Cash Register
2 - Eagle Food Warmers
Edlund Stationary Can Opener
Monitoring System w/1 Screen

Most of this equipment has been purchased within the past seven years.
NOTE: Also will offer, if not sold by dale ofsale, a full restaurant liquor
license. This is the only liquor license available in Fulton County for
Todd Township.
TERMS: Cash. Lunch icsened Not responsible lot Accidents Dnvei’s
License Required lor Bidders Numbci

D.A. WASHABAUGH 111
, Owner

(717) 485-3833

FOR INFORMATION ORAFREE BROCHURE, CALL
(302) 573-5005 OR (800) 550-8810

Auction ConductedBy
m mm 'N&WE

AUCTIONSYSTEMS'•
DEL #024060

www.nationwideauction.com

AUCTION
ROOFING BUSINESS &

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
SAT., DEC. 16, 2000

9:30 AM
TRUCK CRANE - PICKUPS -

SCAFFOLDING - TOOLS - FORKLIFT
Ron Gilligan & Son will conduct a Public
Auction for Sweeley Roofing & Construction,
Located in Spring Mills, PA. (Centre County)
from State College take Rt. 45E to Spring
Mills. At metal bridge turn & follow auction
signs to auction. Sweeleys are not going out
of business but are downsizing considerably
& the following equipment will be offered for
sale;
1993 Ford 700 Truck Crane w/66’ Boom & 18’
JIB - 30,000 GVW - w/approx.3B,ooo miles,
1993 Ford F-150XL Pick Up Truck, 1988 Ford
F-150XL Pick Up Truck, 1987 Ford Ranger
Pick Up, 1981 Int. Dump Truck w/25 GVW -

Stand. Trans., 1984 Wells Cargo Pull Type
Enclosed Trailer - 7’ X 12’, 1990 Clark Forklift
5,000 Lb. Propane - 3 Stage & Side Shift,
Caterpillar 955 High Lift w/Pony Engine.
RAS 52.31 10’ Power Shear w/Front & Rear
Discharge, RAS 10’ Computerized Turbo
Bend Bender - Both of these Machines are in
excellent condition & only 2 1/2 years old,
Approx. 50 bucks of good Scaffolding, Alum.
& Wood Stages for Scaffolding, Fiberglass &

Wooden Ext. Ladders, Hilco Rolling Gang
Box on Wheels, Air Compressors, Nail Guns,
various sizes of Screws, Plates, Nails,
Staples, Roof Jacks, Alum. Ladder Jacks,
Pole Jacks, Roof Wheel Barrows, Rubber
Roofing supplies & Material, Roof Coating,
Caulking, Siding, Sofia, Cement, 3ft. wide
Felt Layer (only used 2 times), Cedar
Shakes, Slate Shingles, Treated Lumber,
Regular Lumber, Felt Paper, Pipe Fittings,
(PVC), Skids of Roofing Shingles, Ridged
Roofing Insulation of various sizes, Morgan
55’ Roof Conveyor, 400 Gallon Tar Kettle
W/Pump, Hot Tar Buggy, Mark 1 Series 10’
Aluminum Brake, 2 Trash Hopper Attach, for
Forklifts, 2 Man Bucket for Crane, Office
Desks, 2 - Ultra Computers W/CTX Monitors,
Keyboards & Epson Action Laser 1100
Printer (Good), Sharp UXI2OOR Ink Jet Fax
Machine, 3 - Hon 4 Drawer Legal File
Cabinets, 2 Dr. File Cabinet, some Office
Chairs, Elec. Hand Tools, 1992 Thomas
Register Set, Plus Many Other Items Not
Mentioned. Items will be lined up on dis-
played outside on business grounds. Dress
warm!
TERMS: Cash or check day of auction. Out
of State buyers need letter of credit from their
bank.
Food & Job Johnny Available Tents if needed
AUCTIONEERS:
RON J. & RON S. GILLIAN
#AU339-L & #AU343O-L

Owner or Auctioneer not
responsible in case of accident

All Oral info day of Auction takes
Precedence over all Written Ads

Isli

CHILDRENS
CLOTHING SALE
TAG SALE OF FORMER

BANKRUPTCY INVENTORY
2 DAYS ONLY

THURS., DEC. 14, 2000
FROM 4 P.M.TO 8 P.M.

FRL, DEC 15, 2000
FROM 9 A.M.TO 8 P.M.

At: Spnngettsbury Fire Co. Social Hall,
3013 East Market St., York, PA

Boys & Girls Clothing - Infant to Toddler Sizes
All Names Brands - All First Quality - No Sec-
onds or Irregulars - Dresses - Shirts - Pants,
Etc...

All Items Priced At $3. - $5 - $9.
Terms: Cash Or Personal Check - No Credit
Cards

All Sales Final
Gilbert & Gilbert Auctioneers

Brian L. Gilbert Lie. #2256
JacobA. Gilbert Lie. #336

Phone (717)252-1656 or 252-3591

209 OAKHAVEN ROAD
FLEETWOOD, PA 19522

AU-00073L
CONSIGNMENT

AUCTION
TUES., DEC. 19,2000

AT 9:00 AM
Accepting Farm Equipment, Building Sup-
plies, Tools, Household Goods, Produce,
Christmas Items, And More!

Call 610-683-7161 For Details.
(We have some nice Horse Equipment Con-
signed - Draft Horse Harness, 2-4 Horse
Equip. Hitches, Single & Double Trees, Approx.
40 Horse Tongues, Log Sleigh)

BANKRUPTCY
AUCTION

COMPLETE LIQUIDATION
OF ANNVILLE

GENERAL STORE
SAT., DEC. 16, 2000

AT 10 AM
Located At Antique Depot, 1251 East Main St,
(Rt 422) Between Annville & Lebanon. Do your
X Mas Shopping Here!!
Brand New Toys: Hundreds Matchbox
Collectors Cars, Ertl Cast Toys, Pocket Knives,
Star Wars, Hot Wheels, Games, Dolls, Ty Beanie
Babies, Jewelry, Nascar Collectibles, Books,
Models, Sports Bears. Bean Bag Toys, Plush
Toys, Die Cast Planes, Cars, Action Figures,
Hundreds Of Other Toys, Etc.
Brand New Clothing: Carhart Coveralls, Bibs,
Dickies Work Clothes, Gloves, Hats, Socks,
Underwear, T Shirts, Rain Suits, Blue Jeans,
Wranglers, Childrens Clothes, Etc.
Auto/Boat/Household/Tools: Boating Supplies,
Rope, Household Cleaners, Health & Beauty,
Tarps, Paint, Batteries, Shovels, Ice Melt, Rakes,
Flashlights, Greeting Cards, Candles, Spices,
Records, Books, XMas/Halloween Decorations.
Fixtures/Equip: Treadlock Safe, Shopping
Carts, Shelving, Showcases, Counters, Tables,
Clothing Racks, Desks, Chairs, File Cabinets,
Pegboard Hooks, Displays, Signs, Cash
Registers, Lots OfRetail Display Items.
Note: Lots of Merchandise, Bring A Truck,
Auction Indoors, Lunch Avail & Rstrms. Please
Bring A Chair. Removal By Sun 12/17 4PM.
Absolute Auction Everything Sells To Highest
Bidder. No Out Of State Checks.

Leon P. Haller, Trustee For
Annville General Store

KERRY PAE
AUCTIONEERS

Harrisburg, PA
(717)236-3752AU1367 AU 1367

'3J IPisp HP E

I


